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Brian Utecht | 417-766-5595
Brian.Utecht@whitetailproperties.com

Land
Marshfield Co., Mo • 39 Acres +/-

For Sale

WHITETAILPROPERTIES.COM
Missouri’s Top Land Specialist in 2014, 2015, 

2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020 and 2021

$450,000$450,000
• 1600 sq ft livable pretty home built in 1989
• 3 bed, 2.5 bath
• Partial basement
• John Deere room
• 2-car attached garage with automatic openers
• Home and barn have newer roof (three years old)
• Large barn with loft, electric, and water
• Barn dimensions approx. 45x25 and 30 feet tall
• Electric pulley system for loft
• Barn doors large enough for RV/camper
• Tractor parking in barn

• 3 ponds
• One large pond with dock and bridge
• Great quality perimeter and cross fencing
• House and barn built on highest elevation 
• ridge top
• Panoramic views
• Amazing sunrise and sunset views
• Productive pasture land for hay and livestock
• Nice timber and open feeding areas for hunting
• Secluded and quiet area just minutes 
• from Marshfield

• Nice covered front and back porch with sidewalks
• Jetted tub
• ADT surveillance system
• Many windows for natural light
• Central electric heat and air
• Additional wood 
      heating system
• Marshfield Schools
• 1 mile off blacktop
• 5 miles to Walmart, 

medical, dining, and more
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WE BUY AND SELL 
new and used mobile homes 

(417) 501-1061

HIKING THE OZARKS BOOK: A Guide 
to the Area’s Greatest Hiking Adventures. 
$6.75. 417-532-2045. Lebanon.  (Leave 
message and phone number).

WEATHERED BARN WOOD 
SIDING: 10” wide. 573-729-7226. www.
pineridgerustic.com  Salem.

LOG SIDING:  2X8 Pine/Western Cedar    
www.pineridgerustic.com 573-729-7226.  
Salem.

MODEL 1911 FRAME 8-SHOT C02 
PISTOL: Like new, in box with C02 
cartridges, 4 clips, pellets & all paperwork. 
$95. 573-364-7465.  Rolla.

USED MOBILE HOMES: Call David at 
VILLA HOMES IN ROLLA 573-578-8072.  
Rolla.  

RUBBER & LEATHER BOOTS AND 5- 
Buckle OVER SHOES: Men’s 11, Women’s 
7, some insulated.  $15-$40 obo.  636-239-
2695 or 314-560-5700.  Washington.

BUYING MOBILE HOMES: Call David at 
VILLA HOMES IN ROLLA 573-578-8072. 
Rolla. 

WANTING TO BUY: Savage Rifle Model 
10ML. 636-239-2695. Washington.

TIM’S USED CARSTIM’S USED CARS
VOTEDVOTED
#1 BEST#1 BEST

Preowned Car 
Preowned Car 

DealershipDealership

(5(573) 341-3828 • 1334 South Bishop (Hwy. 63) • Rolla, MO
Next to Hwy CC • www.tims-used-cars.com 

LARgE SELECTIon of CARS, TRUCkS, SUVS & VAnS!

2018 NISSAN 
FRONTIER

Ext cab, 2WD, 4 cyl auto, 
125,xxx Miles 

 Only $14,900

2014 RAM 
1500 LARAMIE 

Crew Cab, 4x4, 
5.7 Hemi, loaded w/

options, 146,xxx Miles

Only $21,900

2016 GMC 
SAVANNA 2500  

4.8 V-8, auto, 
Power Equipped, 

140,xxx Miles 
Only $24,900

2015 FORD 
F150 XLT

Crew cab, 4x4, 2.7 Eco 
Boost, Power Equipped, 

131,xxx Miles

Only $21,900
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NEW MOBILE HOME STOCK:  Just 
received (5) new units, they gotta go! 573-
657-2176. amegamobliehomes.com

THE CIVIL WAR ILLUSTRATED 
HISTORY BOOK: 425 pages, $12.50. 
MEMORIES OF AN OZARKS PIONEER 
& CIVIL WAR Soldier James Frances 
Coatney, Private Arkansas Union Calvary, 
Company D, $6.50. 417-532-2045. 
Lebanon.  (Leave message and phone 
number).

USED DOUBLE-WIDE: $34,900 
WOW!!!!! This won’t last! 573-657-2176. 
amegamobliehomes.com

WE HAVE MOBILE HOMES:  
Instock new arrivals (8) homes, need to 
go as soon as possible! 573-499-9993. 
columbiadiscounthomes.com

NEED YOUR CDL?????: We furnish the 
truck, trailer and teach all requirements 
for ELDT. Then we will go to the State 
Highway Patrol for the test. Requires only 
2 days of Road and Range training and 
MUCH CHEAPER WAY TO GET YOUR 
CDL. Jefferson City, Strafford, Willow 
Springs MO. Call (573)-353-2853 for more 
information Info@capitalcdltraining.com

TINY HOMES: We gottem 573-881-3283

Carpenter needed for Overman 
Buildings in Rogersville Missouri to build 
portable buildings in climate-controlled 
environment $20/hour. Must be able to 
read blueprints, schematics and decipher 
a cut list.  Must have prior experience 
framing, squaring, and leveling a building. 
This is a full-time job with benefits.  Please 
send resume to jgardner@overmanbuildings.
com

TRUE MODULARS:  30 to 60 day delivery 
available, 3 and 4 bedroom 573-657-7040 
chateauhomes.net

I BUY……used mobile homes.  Call or 
text 573-338-6250 or email GregS.CDH@
outlook.com 

FIREARMS: Professional Repair, 
Restorations and Appraisals. Baron’s 
Gunsmithing. 573-363-5801. Camdenton. 

REGISTERED HEREFORD & ANGUS 
BULLS: Home raised, Some Show-Me 
Select Qualified. 573-701-7828. Belgrade.

DARDEN PROFESSIONAL TIMBER 
HARVESTING, BUYING STANDING 
TIMBER:  Great prices, improve wildlife 
habitat and improve forest health.  State 
Certified & Fully Insured!  573-247-4808. 
Salem.

LIGHTLY EXPERIENCED GOLF 
BALLS: $3 a dozen. 417-818-3469. 
Strafford.

SLIGHTLY USED PUZZLES: Will sell or 
trade. 417-818-3469. Strafford.

LIONEL TRAIN SET:  Steam engine, 
tender, caboose and other car, track, and 
transformer.  $195.  573-364-7465.  Rolla.

1970s KIDS METAL STOVE & FRIDGE: 
Nice Lithographic paint, 18” wide x 36” high. 
$75.  573-364-7465.  Rolla.

ST. LOUIS CIVIL WAR SITES OF THE 
FIGHT FOR FREEDOM: By Peter 
Downs, 207 pages, $7.50.  417-532-2045. 
Lebanon.  (Leave message and phone 
number).

3 GENTS WITTNAUER WRIST 
WATCHES:  10k gold + 23J. All $200. 573-
764-3517. Call in P.M.

HARLEY FAT BOBS: Custom flame paint 
w/ gas caps + lines. $100. 573-764-3517. Call 
in P.M.

ALFALFA ORCHARD GRASS: Small 
squares for sale. 2nd & 3rd cutting. $10 per 
bale. Bundled in 21 bales per unit. 573-539-
2060.

DELI SPECIAL
Sale Dates January 25th, 2023 to

January 31st, 2023 while supplies last!

NOW ACCEPTING CREDIT, DEBIT CARDS & EBT
MEADOWVIEW DUTCH MARKET

417-993-3017 Hours: Mon–Thurs 8–5pm
Fri 8–6pm • Sat 8–5pm

23 Miles West on Hwy 64 • Right on T Hwy
 9 miles • Left on E Hwy 1 mile on Left

Meadowview Dutch MarketMeadowview Dutch Market
SMOKE HOUSE HAM ..............................................................REG. $5.99 ................................SALE $5.49
MUNSTER CHEESE ..................................................................REG. $5.50 ................................SALE $4.99

TRY our Fresh Homemade DELI Sandwiches: TURKEY, HAM, ROAST BEEF, 
ITALIAN, BLT’S,  PULLED PORK AND BLT PULLED PORK (MADE YOUR WAY)!
COME IN OR CALL to order! ALSO Custom Deli trays! Veggie OR FRESH Meat-N-Cheese! 

Bulk & Surplus Groceries • Prices Subject to Stock on Hand

Call to Order
417-993-3017

8” Apple Pies
Ready to Bake

Fully Cooked
Chicken Strip Fritters

SUPER SALE
Deli Bacon

Lipton
Half and Half

White
American Cheese

Purina Turkey & Venison
Dog Food

BONUS SPECIAL
CHOCOLATE FILLED

BONUS SPECIAL
CHICKEN BROTH

24 PK. 5 LB. BLOCK

LB.36 LB BAGEA.

LB.

Wright
Bacon

Shredded
Beef
$269

$3799$249

DUTCH COUNTRY STORE, LLC
573-378-4395

Hours: Mon–Thurs 8–5pm
Fri 8–6pm • Sat 8–5pm

5 miles East of Versailles off Hwy C on Kelsay Road

2.5 LB.
$875

CROISSANTS

$159

LB.

LB.

$599

$499

Reg. 

Sale

$649 $849

2.29 OZ.

32 OZ.

24 CT.25¢

50¢

$475OR
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COLT REVOLVER DEALER 
CATALOGS: Circa 1950’s + 1960’s. All for 
$100. 573-764-3517. Call in P.M.

110 PORCELAIN POCKET WATCH 
DIALS: Perfect for arts & crafts. $100. 573-
764-3517. Call in PM.

1890 GOLD TESTING KIT: Glass acid 
beakers + antique wooden case. $100. 573-
764-3517. Call in PM.

1500 VINTAGE WRISTWATCH DIALS: 
$100. 573-764-3517. Call in PM.

HARLEY 45 SOLO: factory rear brake 
drum + sprocket. $150.  573-764-3517. Call 
in PM.

HARLEY PANHEAD DISTRIBUTOR: 
original, chrome + complete. $125. 573-764-
3517. Call in PM.

WANTED TO BUY: Pup/Short Tractor 
Trailer (Trailer) (for storage). 573-437-2568. 

I BUY: Old lever action rifles & Revolvers. 
Call Matt 573-280-5638. Sunrise Beach.

1962 HARLEY SPORTSTER 900CC: 
original distributor. $50. 573-764-3517. Call 
in PM.

GOLDENDOODLE PUPS: Vet checked, 
shots & wormed. 417-664-2152. 

DRAPES AND CURTAIN RODS:  Off-
white, various sizes, $15 for all obo.  636-
239-2695 or 314-560-5700.  Washington.

5 GAL. PLASTIC BUCKETS: with lids. 
$3 each. 636-239-2695 or 314-560-5700. 
Washington.

MISSOURI OZARKS BOOKS: Walkin’ 
Preacher of the Ozarks Guy Howard, 
$12.50. Fishes of Missouri $6.50. Butterflies 
and Moths of MO $7.50. Bittersweet Book 
$10. 417-532-2045. Lebanon.  (Leave 
message and phone number).

FIRST GEAR KILIMANJARO 
MOTORCYCLE COAT: XL, but runs 
smaller. Zip out liner, Kevlar padding on 
shoulders & elbows, vented, rainproof. 
Like new. $95 FIRM. 417-260-0941. 
Raymondville.

NEW SQUARE D RAINPROOF 50AMP 
DISCONNECT: $160. 636-239-2695 or 
314-560-5700.  Washington.

USED JET HOME POLLUTION 
CONTROL PANNEL: Model CP700. $65. 
636-239-2695 or 314-560-5700.  Washington.

EARN $60,000/YEAR PART-TIME:  In 
the livestock or farm equipment appraisal 
business.  Agricultural background required.  
Home study course available.  800-488-7570 
or www.amagappraisers.com 

2 GOODYEAR WRANGLER TIRES: 
Kevlar LT245/70R17, all terrain, $100 for the 
pair. 417-417-260-0941. Raymondville.

RAINBOW VACUUM CLEANER: 
Excellent Condition. $200. 417-260-0941. 
Raymondville. 

3-MOTOR MANUALS (CARS): 1935-
1952 for $20 + Postage. 1935-1949 for $15 + 
Postage. 1964-1970 for $30 + Postage. 417-
260-0941. Raymondville. 

NOW BUYING STANDING TIMBER IN 
THE LAKE OF THE OZARKS AREA: 
Free estimates. Littleton Storm & Timber 
Services. 217-836-4985.

AB LOUNGE SPORT: Abdominal exercise 
chair. Like new. $50. 210-787-8222. Linn 
Creek.

GRASSHOPPER LAWNMOWER 718: 
52” cut, zero turn. Needs an engine. $200. 
417-753-2747. 

NEW IN BOX MCGANN MANUAL 
ROCKER RECLINER: Brown, leather 
looking fabric upholstery. $350. 417-693-
0389. Conway. 

GUARDIAN PUPPIES FOR SHEEP & 
GOAT HERDS: Akbash, Anatolian, Great 
Pyrenees cross. Working parents. $200. 417-
718-6044. Buffalo.

The Classic Edge 360, 560 and 
760 HDX are U.S. EPA Certified

26% Tax Credit on 
EPA certified Central 

Boiler Classic Edge HDX 
models and installation. 
Call today to learn more!

Yarbrough Equipment Sales & Services, Inc.
9776 E. State Hwy OO • Strafford, MO

417-736-2303 • 1-866-286-6901 • www.yarbeq.com

Outdoor Wood Furnace
CentralBoiler.com Ervin Gingerich

 417-926-2052 
B. Eli Yoder  

 417-746-4932

Wright Spray Foam 
Insulators, LLC

Restorations, insurance
jobs, and more! 

417-288-1589 • 115 Lincoln St., Buffalo, MO •        @DavidsonCustoms

YOUR FULL SERVICE AUTO BODY SHOP

Call today for an appointment or estimate!

LEAVE MESSAGE: 417-741-0440
Hartville & Surrounding Areas

➡➡ Oak & Walnut
➡➡ Excellent Prices
Amish Owned & Operated

OMAR’S LOGGING
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FREE MOBILE HOME REMOVAL: 
Of any single or double wide in livable 
condition. Call Charlie 573-241-3676. 
Licensed & insured. 

BASSET HOUND PUPPIES: Multiple 
colors. Might trade for whatever. 417-650-
0405. Lebanon.

NEIGHBORHOODS HOME 
IMPROVEMENT STORE: 417-533-5080. 
Lebanon. 

2nd CUTTING GRASS HAY: $8/Square 
bale. 573-308-5884. Rolla.

ANTIQUE HOG OILER: $35. 573-308-
5884. Rolla.

STRAW FOR SALE: $4 per bale. 21 bales 
to a bundle. 573-539-2060. Versailles. 

S&E CUSTOM LUMBER: 417-322-0898. 
Grovespring.

HOGS: Already set out and ready for 
butcher, 4 available at end of February, 
more available later in the year. Call or 
text 573-453-8470. Salem. 

NEW AR-15 RIFLE: S.S. barrel, 4- 20 
round clips & 150- 223-REM shells. $600 for 
all. Call Bob 417-833-8351. Springfield. 

NOW BUYING STANDING PINE 
TIMBER: $0.20 board ft. International 
Scale. All stumps and slash mulched; 
no mess left behind. We also log small 
acreage, mobile sawmilling available as 
well. 417-991-9280.

POOL TABLES:  Installations, moves, 
recovers, repairs, accessories, etc.  573-646-
1700.  

WANTED TRIUMPH STREET 
MOTORCYCLE: With electric start. 
$2,000-$3,000. 417-493-2989. Strafford.

WANTED BRUSH GUARD FOR 85 
DODGE: Reasonable. 573-308-7064. Leave 
message will return call. Salem.

1x8 BOXCAR/SHIPLAP: $0.79 ft. 
V-Groove or Flat. Douglas fir, cabin 
grade. By the board or bundle. American 
Made General Store, 1542 US Hwy 60, 
Rogersville, MO. Call: 417-753-8020.

FOR SALE BY OWNER: 60 acres, power, 
well, septic, portable cabin, call or text. 417-
349-0692. 

CASE 580B CONSTRUCTION KING 
BACKHOE: Complete engine rebuilt. Call 
for pricing. 417-349-3058.

TINY HOMES: We gottem 573-881-3283

CHIHUAHUA PUPPIES: 4-months-old 
females, cream colored. Two males will be 
ready in four weeks. Call for pricing. 417-
349-3058. 

HIKING THE OZARKS BOOK: A Guide 
to the Area’s Greatest Hiking Adventures. 
$6.75. 417-532-2045. Lebanon.  (Leave 
message and phone number).

2nd CUTTING GRASS HAY: $8/Square 
bale. 573-308-5884. Rolla.

ANTIQUE HOG OILER: $35. 573-308-
5884. Rolla.

Marshfield
Machinery Inc.

222 E. Madison
Marshfield, MO 65706

417-859-2117
www.marshfieldmachinery.com

Marshfield Machinery Inc.
222 E. Madison • Marshfield, MO 65706 
417-859-2117 • www.marshfieldmachinery.com

NEW MAHINDRA 
TRACTORS

11626 4WD & LDR 26HP
 IN STOCK
2638 4WD & LDR 38HP 
 IN STOCK
4540 4WD & LDR 41HP
 IN STOCK
4550 4WD & LDR 48 HP
 IN STOCK

USED TRACTORS
MF 4609 90 HP 4WD LDR
 45,000
MAHINDRA 2638 38HP 4WD LDR
 24,000
MAHINDRA 1635 35HP 4WD LDR
 19,500
AC 7010 106 HP CAB 9,500
MF GC1705 23HP 4WD LDR
 7,500
MF 135 36 HP   2,750

USED ROUND BALERS
NH RB780A 5X6 MESH 7,500
HESSTON 560 5X6 2,000

USED MISC.
TRUAX 6FT NOTIL DRILL 3PT
 10,000
SITREX 8 WHEEL RAKE 1,750
M&W 8 WHEEL RAKE 1,750
LELY 8 WHEEL RAKE 1,750

BUYER of Standing  
Timber

Oak and Walnut

417-259-0047
References Available

KUSTER LOGGING

Dozing Now Available
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Deluxe White or
Gray Shaker Cabinets

Let us design your next projects layout 
complete with 3-D renderings

This cabinet layout, all-wood with soft close features 
on doors and drawers.

Quartz & Granite Countertops, 
Luxury Vinyl Plank. Worlds 

biggest selection of bathroom 
cabinets & vanity tops

3-D Rendering

ONLY $7,500
You can add more or less pieces available in days, not weeks.

417-533-5080 • 19850 Houston Road, Lebanon
Mon.-Fri. 8am-5pm • Sat. 8am-3pm       neighborhoods-inc.com

CALL OR STOP BY TODAY!

NO particle board or MDF 

Where QUALITY doesn’t cost more!
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Deluxe White or
Gray Shaker Cabinets

Let us design your next projects layout 
complete with 3-D renderings

This cabinet layout, all-wood with soft close features 
on doors and drawers.

Quartz & Granite Countertops, 
Luxury Vinyl Plank. Worlds 

biggest selection of bathroom 
cabinets & vanity tops

3-D Rendering

ONLY $7,500
You can add more or less pieces available in days, not weeks.

417-533-5080 • 19850 Houston Road, Lebanon
Mon.-Fri. 8am-5pm • Sat. 8am-3pm       neighborhoods-inc.com

CALL OR STOP BY TODAY!

NO particle board or MDF 

Where QUALITY doesn’t cost more!
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573-761-4293
Jefferson City, MO

573-690-2823
Linn, MO

Auctioneers:
Richard Moffat & BJ Moffat 

www.moffatauction.com

Note: This auction represents a lifetime collection. There are lots of nice things to be sold.  There will be two auction rings all day.  Please 
make plans to attend.  Rick. Terms:  Cash or good check with proper identification.  All sales are final.   Everything sells as is, where is.  
Proper identification is necessary to obtain a buyer’s number.  Announcements day of sale supersede all printed material.  Food on grounds.

ESTATE AUCTION
SUNDAY, JAN. 29TH, 2023 • 10:00 A.M. 

THE MOFFAT CENTER
467 CO RD 604, LINN, MO

DIRECTIONS:  FROM LINN, TAKE HWY. 50 WEST 1 ½ MI. TO CO. RD. 604, TURN LEFT & GO 1 
MILE TO BUILDING ON RIGHT, OR FROM JEFFERSON CITY, TAKE HWY. 50 EAST APPROX. 18 

MI. & TURN RIGHT ON CO. RD. 604.

See www.moffatauction.com for photos

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES  
3 pc. Oak bedroom set with high back bed, dresser & wash stand; Glove box dresser; Oak bookcase secretary; 
Walnut bookcase; Wash stand; Curved glass oak china cabinet; Old & Vintage Christmas; Shiny Bright 
Ornaments; Noma Bubble lights; Ceramic Tree; 7 ft & 6 ft Aluminum Christmas Tree; Hallmark Ornaments; 
Beaded & Mesh purses; Large amount of costume jewelry; 100+ S&P sets; Oil lamps; Coleman lanterns; 
Military Items; Head vases; Old tools; Graniteware; Porcelain Pony Express sign; Tins; Old photos; Tin types; 
Vintage Easter décor; Vintage kitchen items; Canes; Trunks; Pictures; Frames; Old books; Old Magazines; 
4 Old clocks; Lights; Lamps; Baskets; Roseville pottery; 1950’s Vintage plastic; Hummels; Several crocks & 
jugs; Crock bowls; Fishing rods & reels; Hens on nest; 30 pcs. pink depression glass; Carnival glass; Fenton 
cranberry baskets; Other pcs. Fenton; Pyrex; H.P. china; Child’s water set; Large amt Vintage toys; 10 BB 
guns; Cap guns; 13 pc. Carnival table set; Metal toy trucks – Buddy L, Structo & Wyandotte; C/I Toy stoves & 
banks; Indian dolls; Glass candy containers; Hot Wheels; Ball cards; 19 Hand Stitched Quilts; Large amount 
of linens, fancy work & chenille spreads; Old 33 records; 5 gal. Uhl jug; Walnut marble top tables; 2 Walnut 
lamp tables; Anvil. Lots more antiques & collectibles.  This is a very partial list. 

NANCY NORTHWAY ESTATE

SEE PICTURES  AT 
www.moffatauction.com
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WEATHERED BARN WOOD 
SIDING: 10” wide. 573-729-7226. www.
pineridgerustic.com  Salem.

LOG SIDING:  2X8 Pine/Western Cedar    
www.pineridgerustic.com 573-729-7226.  
Salem.

USED MOBILE HOMES: Call David at 
VILLA HOMES IN ROLLA 573-578-8072.  
Rolla.  

BUYING MOBILE HOMES: Call David at 
VILLA HOMES IN ROLLA 573-578-8072. 
Rolla. 

NEW MOBILE HOME STOCK:  Just 
received (5) new units, they gotta go! 573-
657-2176. amegamobliehomes.com

USED DOUBLE-WIDE: $34,900 
WOW!!!!! This won’t last! 573-657-2176. 
amegamobliehomes.com

WE HAVE MOBILE HOMES:  
Instock new arrivals (8) homes, need to 
go as soon as possible! 573-499-9993. 
columbiadiscounthomes.com

THE CIVIL WAR ILLUSTRATED 
HISTORY BOOK: 425 pages, $12.50. 
MEMORIES OF AN OZARKS PIONEER 
& CIVIL WAR Soldier James Frances 
Coatney, Private Arkansas Union Calvary, 
Company D, $6.50. 417-532-2045. 
Lebanon.  (Leave message and phone 
number).

TRUE MODULARS:  30 to 60 day delivery 
available, 3 and 4 bedroom 573-657-7040 
chateauhomes.net

I BUY……used mobile homes.  Call or 
text 573-338-6250 or email GregS.CDH@
outlook.com 

FIREARMS: Professional Repair, 
Restorations and Appraisals. Baron’s 
Gunsmithing. 573-363-5801. Camdenton. 

LIGHTLY EXPERIENCED GOLF 
BALLS: $3 a dozen. 417-818-3469. 
Strafford.

REGISTERED HEREFORD & ANGUS 
BULLS: Home raised, Some Show-Me 
Select Qualified. 573-701-7828. Belgrade.

DARDEN PROFESSIONAL TIMBER 
HARVESTING, BUYING STANDING 
TIMBER:  Great prices, improve wildlife 
habitat and improve forest health.  State 
Certified & Fully Insured!  573-247-4808. 
Salem.

SLIGHTLY USED PUZZLES: Will sell or 
trade. 417-818-3469. Strafford.

LIONEL TRAIN SET:  Steam engine, 
tender, caboose and other car, track, and 
transformer.  $195.  573-364-7465.  Rolla.

MODEL 1911 FRAME 8-SHOT C02 
PISTOL: Like new, in box with C02 
cartridges, 4 clips, pellets & all paperwork. 
$95. 573-364-7465.  Rolla.

1970s KIDS METAL STOVE & FRIDGE: 
Nice Lithographic paint, 18” wide x 36” high. 
$75.  573-364-7465.  Rolla.

ST. LOUIS CIVIL WAR SITES OF THE 
FIGHT FOR FREEDOM: By Peter 
Downs, 207 pages, $7.50.  417-532-2045. 
Lebanon.  (Leave message and phone 
number).

3 GENTS WITTNAUER WRIST 
WATCHES:  10k gold + 23J. All $200. 573-
764-3517. Call in P.M.

HARLEY FAT BOBS: Custom flame paint 
w/ gas caps + lines. $100. 573-764-3517. Call 
in P.M.

COLT REVOLVER DEALER 
CATALOGS: Circa 1950’s + 1960’s. All for 
$100. 573-764-3517. Call in P.M.

NEED YOUR CDL?????: We furnish the 
truck, trailer and teach all requirements 
for ELDT. Then we will go to the State 
Highway Patrol for the test. Requires only 
2 days of Road and Range training and 
MUCH CHEAPER WAY TO GET YOUR 
CDL. Jefferson City, Strafford, Willow 
Springs MO. Call (573)-353-2853 for 
more information Info@capitalcdltraining.
com

110 PORCELAIN POCKET WATCH 
DIALS: Perfect for arts & crafts. $100. 573-
764-3517. Call in PM.

NOW BUYING STANDING TIMBER IN 
THE LAKE OF THE OZARKS AREA: 
Free estimates. Littleton Storm & Timber 
Services. 217-836-4985.

1890 GOLD TESTING KIT: Glass acid 
beakers + antique wooden case. $100. 573-
764-3517. Call in PM.

1500 VINTAGE WRISTWATCH DIALS: 
$100. 573-764-3517. Call in PM.

Buying
Standing 

Timber
Walnut & Oak

CALUS LOGGING

CERTIFIED

Joe Calus, Owner
417-926-4606 • MTN. GROVE

20 
YEARS

EXPERIENCE

➡➡ Clear land
➡➡ Clean up woods
➡➡ Make driveways
➡➡ Clear property lines
➡➡ Build ponds
Amish Owned & Operated

LEAVE MESSAGE: 417-741-0440
Hartville & Surrounding Areas

OMAR’S DOZING
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HARLEY 45 SOLO: factory rear brake 
drum + sprocket. $150.  573-764-3517. Call 
in PM.

HARLEY PANHEAD DISTRIBUTOR: 
original, chrome + complete. $125. 573-764-
3517. Call in PM.

STRAW FOR SALE: $4 per bale. 21 bales 
to a bundle. 573-539-2060. Versailles. 

1962 HARLEY SPORTSTER 900CC: 
original distributor. $50. 573-764-3517. Call 
in PM.

DRAPES AND CURTAIN RODS:  Off-
white, various sizes, $15 for all obo.  636-
239-2695 or 314-560-5700.  Washington.

RUBBER & LEATHER BOOTS AND 5- 
Buckle OVER SHOES: Men’s 11, Women’s 
7, some insulated.  $15-$40 obo.  636-239-
2695 or 314-560-5700.  Washington.

5 GAL. PLASTIC BUCKETS: with lids. 
$3 each. 636-239-2695 or 314-560-5700. 
Washington.

MISSOURI OZARKS BOOKS: Walkin’ 
Preacher of the Ozarks Guy Howard, 
$12.50. Fishes of Missouri $6.50. Butterflies 
and Moths of MO $7.50. Bittersweet Book 
$10. 417-532-2045. Lebanon.  (Leave 
message and phone number).

NEW SQUARE D RAINPROOF 50AMP 
DISCONNECT: $160. 636-239-2695 or 
314-560-5700.  Washington.

USED JET HOME POLLUTION 
CONTROL PANNEL: Model CP700. $65. 
636-239-2695 or 314-560-5700.  Washington.

WANTING TO BUY: Savage Rifle Model 
10ML. 636-239-2695. Washington.

EARN $60,000/YEAR PART-TIME:  In 
the livestock or farm equipment appraisal 
business.  Agricultural background required.  
Home study course available.  800-488-7570 
or www.amagappraisers.com 

FIRST GEAR KILIMANJARO 
MOTORCYCLE COAT: XL, but runs 
smaller. Zip out liner, Kevlar padding on 
shoulders & elbows, vented, rainproof. 
Like new. $95 FIRM. 417-260-0941. 
Raymondville.

GOLDENDOODLE PUPS: Vet checked, 
shots & wormed. 417-664-2152. 

Barn: 417-532-9292
I-44 • Exit 123 “just outside of Lebanon”

17505 Route 66, Phillipsburg, MO 65722

MID 
MISSOURI

STOCKYARDS

For Farm Visits, Market Updates, or Trucking
Zach Cox 417-777-1320

Dan Romine 573-578-4939
Call

Competitive Buyers!
Competitive Commission!

Competitive Market!

For weekly market updates, visit us at
www.midmostockyards.com

 

REGULAR SALE  EVERY 
THURSDAY 11AM

SPECIAL COW SALE • FEBRUARY 4TH AT 6 PM
WATCH OUR WEEKLY SALE IN REAL TIME ON DVAUCTION.COM

 

Lyle Caselman • Owner-Manager
 417-345-7876 • mobile 417-533-2944

Leon Caselman • Owner
417-345-4514 • mobile • 417-588-6185

BUFFALO BUFFALO 
LIVESTOCKLIVESTOCK
MARKET MARKET LLCLLC
276 Hwy 32 W. ,Buffalo, MO

CALL FOR TRUCKING OR ON-FARM VISIT
VIEW OUR SALES AT CATTLEUSA.COM

MON-WED MARKET REPORT
Listen to KJEL 103.7FM • Lebanon or KYOO 99FM • Bolivar 

REPRESENTATIVE STEERS
300-400 @ 190.00 to 237.00
400-500 @ 195.00 to 235.00
500-600 @ 185.00 to 201.00
600-700 @ 170.00 to 191.00
700-800 @ 165.00 to 170.00
800-900 @ 150.00 to 162.00

REPRESENTATIVE HEIFERS
300-400 @ 170.00 to 201.00
400-500 @ 165.00 to 200.00
500-600 @ 160.00 to 179.00
600-700 @ 150.00 to 163.00
700-800 @ 150.00 to 154.00
800-900 @ 125.00 to 136.00

FEEDER BULLS
300-400 @ 180.00 to 200.00
400-500 @ 170.00 to 190.00
500-600 @ 155.00 to 185.00
600-700 @ 150.00 to 172.00
700-800 @ 138.00 to 160.00
800-900 @ 120.00 to 135.00

STOCKS COWS
Bred Cows 800.00 to 1225.00

Cow/Calf Pairs 975.00 to1385.00
SLAUGHTER BULLS

High Yield 105.00 to 115.00
Low Yield 75.00 to 95.00

SLAUGHTER COWS
Fleshy 75.00 to 87.00

Med Flesh 74.00 to 83.00
Thin Flesh 62.00 to 76.00

QUESTIONABLE HEALTH OR CRIPPLE COWS
50 Down

Sheep & Goat Sale 
Tuesday Night 6pm

Some Cows have no value for food 
just because they “walk off”  don’t 

mean you get a check.

January 21st, 2023
Receipts: 1120
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ALFALFA ORCHARD GRASS: Small 
squares for sale. 2nd & 3rd cutting. $10 per 
bale. Bundled in 21 bales per unit. 573-539-
2060.

2 GOODYEAR WRANGLER TIRES: 
Kevlar LT245/70R17, all terrain, $100 for the 
pair. 417-417-260-0941. Raymondville.

RAINBOW VACUUM CLEANER: 
Excellent Condition. $200. 417-260-0941. 
Raymondville. 

3-MOTOR MANUALS (CARS): 1935-
1952 for $20 + Postage. 1935-1949 for $15 + 
Postage. 1964-1970 for $30 + Postage. 417-
260-0941. Raymondville. 

AB LOUNGE SPORT: Abdominal exercise 
chair. Like new. $50. 210-787-8222. Linn 
Creek.

GRASSHOPPER LAWNMOWER 718: 
52” cut, zero turn. Needs an engine. $200. 
417-753-2747. 

Carpenter needed for Overman 
Buildings in Rogersville Missouri to build 
portable buildings in climate-controlled 
environment $20/hour. Must be able to 
read blueprints, schematics and decipher 
a cut list.  Must have prior experience 
framing, squaring, and leveling a building. 
This is a full-time job with benefits.  Please 
send resume to jgardner@overmanbuildings.
com

BASSET HOUND PUPPIES: Multiple 
colors. Might trade for whatever. 417-650-
0405. Lebanon.

GUARDIAN PUPPIES FOR SHEEP & 
GOAT HERDS: Akbash, Anatolian, Great 
Pyrenees cross. Working parents. $200. 417-
718-6044. Buffalo.

FREE MOBILE HOME REMOVAL: 
Of any single or double wide in livable 
condition. Call Charlie 573-241-3676. 
Licensed & insured. 

I BUY: Old lever action rifles & Revolvers. 
Call Matt 573-280-5638. Sunrise Beach.

NEIGHBORHOODS HOME 
IMPROVEMENT STORE: 417-533-5080. 
Lebanon. 

S&E CUSTOM LUMBER: 417-322-0898. 
Grovespring.

NEW AR-15 RIFLE: S.S. barrel, 4- 20 
round clips & 150- 223-REM shells. $600 for 
all. Call Bob 417-833-8351. Springfield. 

FOR SALE BY OWNER: 60 acres, power, 
well, septic, portable cabin, call or text. 417-
349-0692. 

NEW IN BOX MCGANN MANUAL 
ROCKER RECLINER: Brown, leather 
looking fabric upholstery. $350. 417-693-
0389. Conway. 

NOW BUYING STANDING PINE 
TIMBER: $0.20 board ft. International 
Scale. All stumps and slash mulched; 
no mess left behind. We also log small 
acreage, mobile sawmilling available as 
well. 417-991-9280.

WANTED TO BUY: Pup/Short Tractor 
Trailer (Trailer) (for storage). 573-437-2568. 

HIKING THE OZARKS BOOK: A Guide 
to the Area’s Greatest Hiking Adventures. 
$6.75. 417-532-2045. Lebanon.  (Leave 
message and phone number).

POOL TABLES:  Installations, moves, 
recovers, repairs, accessories, etc.  573-646-
1700.  

WANTED TRIUMPH STREET 
MOTORCYCLE: With electric start. 
$2,000-$3,000. 417-493-2989. Strafford.

523 CR 2410 • Salem, MO 65560 • Ph: 573-729-7226

• Log Siding
• Beveled Siding

• Car Siding • Red Cedar
• Western Cedar • Pine

Services Offered! 
• Installation

• Pre-finishing available on interior & exterior
• Dealer for exterior stains

www.pineridgerustic.com

Buildings • Hunter’s Cabins • Lawn Furniture

Rent To
Own Plan

JAMCO Portable Buildings
800-688-2064 • 307 Enterprise Dr. • Seymour, MO • www.jamcobuilders.com

Located in the Heart of the
Amish Mennonite Community!

417-345-8600 
19 Prairie Lane, Buffalo

Fly Free with AFC.
Sat. February 4th • 9am-5pm
Sun. February 5th • 9am-3pm
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WANTED BRUSH GUARD FOR 85 
DODGE: Reasonable. 573-308-7064. Leave 
message will return call. Salem.

1x8 BOXCAR/SHIPLAP: $0.79 ft. 
V-Groove or Flat. Douglas fir, cabin 
grade. By the board or bundle. American 
Made General Store, 1542 US Hwy 60, 
Rogersville, MO. Call: 417-753-8020.

CASE 580B CONSTRUCTION KING 
BACKHOE: Complete engine rebuilt. Call 
for pricing. 417-349-3058.

TINY HOMES: We gottem 573-881-3283

CHIHUAHUA PUPPIES: 4-months-old 
females, cream colored. Two males will be 
ready in four weeks. Call for pricing. 417-
349-3058. 

HOGS: Already set out and ready for 
butcher, 4 available at end of February, 
more available later in the year. Call or 
text 573-453-8470. Salem. 

WEATHERED BARN WOOD 
SIDING: 10” wide. 573-729-7226. www.
pineridgerustic.com  Salem.

LOG SIDING:  2X8 Pine/Western Cedar    
www.pineridgerustic.com 573-729-7226.  
Salem.

USED MOBILE HOMES: Call David at 
VILLA HOMES IN ROLLA 573-578-8072.  
Rolla.  

BUYING MOBILE HOMES: Call David at 
VILLA HOMES IN ROLLA 573-578-8072. 
Rolla. 

NEW MOBILE HOME STOCK:  Just 
received (5) new units, they gotta go! 573-
657-2176. amegamobliehomes.com

USED DOUBLE-WIDE: $34,900 
WOW!!!!! This won’t last! 573-657-2176. 
amegamobliehomes.com

WE HAVE MOBILE HOMES:  
Instock new arrivals (8) homes, need to 
go as soon as possible! 573-499-9993. 
columbiadiscounthomes.com

TRUE MODULARS:  30 to 60 day delivery 
available, 3 and 4 bedroom 573-657-7040 
chateauhomes.net

I BUY……used mobile homes.  Call or 
text 573-338-6250 or email GregS.CDH@
outlook.com 

FIREARMS: Professional Repair, 
Restorations and Appraisals. Baron’s 
Gunsmithing. 573-363-5801. Camdenton. 

REGISTERED HEREFORD & ANGUS 
BULLS: Home raised, Some Show-Me 
Select Qualified. 573-701-7828. Belgrade.

DARDEN PROFESSIONAL TIMBER 
HARVESTING, BUYING STANDING 
TIMBER:  Great prices, improve wildlife 
habitat and improve forest health.  State 
Certified & Fully Insured!  573-247-4808. 
Salem.

LIGHTLY EXPERIENCED GOLF 
BALLS: $3 a dozen. 417-818-3469. 
Strafford.

SLIGHTLY USED PUZZLES: Will sell or 
trade. 417-818-3469. Strafford.

LIONEL TRAIN SET:  Steam engine, 
tender, caboose and other car, track, and 
transformer.  $195.  573-364-7465.  Rolla.

1970s KIDS METAL STOVE & FRIDGE: 
Nice Lithographic paint, 18” wide x 36” high. 
$75.  573-364-7465.  Rolla.

THE CIVIL WAR ILLUSTRATED 
HISTORY BOOK: 425 pages, $12.50. 
MEMORIES OF AN OZARKS PIONEER 
& CIVIL WAR Soldier James Frances 
Coatney, Private Arkansas Union Calvary, 
Company D, $6.50. 417-532-2045. 
Lebanon.  (Leave message and phone 
number).

ST. LOUIS CIVIL WAR SITES OF THE 
FIGHT FOR FREEDOM: By Peter 
Downs, 207 pages, $7.50.  417-532-2045. 
Lebanon.  (Leave message and phone 
number).

3 GENTS WITTNAUER WRIST 
WATCHES:  10k gold + 23J. All $200. 573-
764-3517. Call in P.M.

FARMERS QUIK STOP
5 mi. East of Lebanon on Hwy 32 • 417-991-1938

• Deli Sandwiches
• Homemade Yogurt
• Homemade Bread

• Glass Bottle Milk
• Cheese & Spices
• Bulk Foods

• Hydraulic Hoses
• Electric Fence Supplies
• Stay-Tuff Fence

• Johnson & Ritchie 
Waterers

• Gates & Panels

FIXED KNOT FENCE

VISIT YOUR ONE STOP SHOP

Starnes Auto LLC
22115 Rt. 66 • Lebanon, MO 65536

417.718.2707 Cell 
417.588.3159 Office

www.starnesauto.com

WE DO ALIGNMENTS!

2002 CHEVY MALIBU SILVER, VIN#1543, 66,XXX MILES ............ $4,500

2003 CHEVY S10 EXT CAB 2WD  GOLD, VIN#1200, 
114,XXX MILES................................................................. $5,450

2009 PONTIAC G6 GRAY, VIN#2409, 208,XXX MILES ................ $2,550

2010 FORD ESCAPE  GRAY, VIN #0238,  90,XXX MILES ............. $6,500

2011 SCION XB 5 SPEED  LIGHT BLUE, VIN#5298, 
153,XXX MILES ................................................................ $4,550

2012 CHEVY EQUINOX LTZ  MAROON, VIN#6241, 
92,XXX MILES ................................................................. $9,500

2012 CHEVY SILVERADO EXT CAB 4WD WHITE, VIN#2799, 
80,XXX MILES ............................................................... $16,500

2015 CHEVY EQUINOX LT  TAN, VIN#6867, 55,XXX MILES ...... $12,500

2015 GMC TERRAIN DENALI CHARCOAL, VIN#5305, 
45,XXX MILES ............................................................... $17,250

2017 CHEVY EQUINOX LS WHITE, VIN#2720, 95,XXX MILES ...$12,800

THE VEHICLES LISTED BELOW ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR FINANCING

1999 CHEVY SILVERADO   PEWTER, VIN#5627, 
347,XXX MILES .............................................................. $3,200

2000 CHEVY S-10 BLUE, VIN#8092, 206,XXX MILES .............. $4,200

2004 FORD SPORT TRAC  SILVER, VIN#0901, 277,XXX MILES .. $4,200

2006 CHEVY SILVERADO RED, VIN#2463, 201,XXX MILES....... $6,200

2008 PONTIAC G6 MAROON, VIN#7309, 130,XXX MILES....... ..$4,700

2009 CHEVY SILVERADO 4DR 4WD BLACK, VIN#3344, 
235,XXX MILES..............................................................$9,000

2010 SCION XB MAROON, VIN#4368, 228,XXX MILES.............$3,200

2015 CHEVY SILVERADO LTZ BLACK, VIN#2764, 
83,XXX MILES..............................................................$26,000

2016 CHEVY TRAVERSE AWD BLACK, VIN#5787,
122,XXX MILES........................................................... $13,500

LLC

417-532-4700

DISCOUNT & 
SURPLUS FOODS

FRESH PRODUCE  

1571 State Hwy 64 • Tunas,  MO 65764
Hours: 8:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. • Closed Wed. & Sun.

    PLAD PANTRYPLAD PANTRY

Strawberry GoGurts ..........................................$1.99 16 - 2 oz.

Fully Cooked Alaska Salmon Portions.............$14.99 5 lbs.

Winter Toast Cold Brew Coffee ............................$0.99 42 oz.

Frozen Peppermint Hot Chocolate Ice Cream  $2.99  1.5 qt.

Coconut Caramel Crunch Bars ............................$1.79 9.7 oz.
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Fax: 417-532-8140
Or Mail To: P.O. Box 192 • Lebanon, MO 65536

Name

Address

City         Email

State  Zip Code      Phone
Ad Total $                   X # Weeks             = Amount Enclosed $

All ads will include Phone Number (unless requested to be deleted by advertiser) and City Or Town, 
Phone Number with Area Code counts as one word.  City or Town counts as one word.

RATE: 80¢ Per Word. All Classified Ads Require Payment Before Print.

(1) 80¢ (2) $1.60 (3) $2.40 (4) $3.20

(5) $4.00 (6) $4.80 (7) $5.60 (8) $6.40

(11) $8.80(10) $8.00(9) $7.20

(13) $10.40

(17) $13.60

(21) $16.80

(25) $20.00

(29) $23.20

(33) $26.40

(14) $11.20

(18) $14.40

(22) $17.60

(26) $20.80

(30) $24.00

(34) $27.20

(37) $29.60 (38) $30.40

(15) $12.00

(19) $15.20

(23) $18.40

(27) $21.60

(31) $24.80

(35) $28.00

(39) $31.20

(16) $12.80

(20) $16.00

(24) $19.20

(28) $22.40

(32) $25.60

(36) $28.80

(40) $32.00

(12) $9.60

DEADLINE FOR CLASSIFIED ADS: FRIDAY 4:00PM!

417-532-9131 • 800-665-8875

For your convenience we accept MasterCard, Visa, Discover or American Express

Place your Classified Ad TODAY!
Buy 3 Weeks - Get 4th Week Free! (Must be same ad)

Add YELLOW Color 
For An Additional
$3 Per Reader Ad

YOUR AD 
GOES HERE!
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RUBBER & LEATHER BOOTS AND 5- 
Buckle OVER SHOES: Men’s 11, Women’s 
7, some insulated.  $15-$40 obo.  636-239-
2695 or 314-560-5700.  Washington.

MODEL 1911 FRAME 8-SHOT C02 
PISTOL: Like new, in box with C02 
cartridges, 4 clips, pellets & all paperwork. 
$95. 573-364-7465.  Rolla.

1500 VINTAGE WRISTWATCH DIALS: 
$100. 573-764-3517. Call in PM.

WANTING TO BUY: Savage Rifle Model 
10ML. 636-239-2695. Washington.

NEED YOUR CDL?????: We furnish the 
truck, trailer and teach all requirements 
for ELDT. Then we will go to the State 
Highway Patrol for the test. Requires only 
2 days of Road and Range training and 
MUCH CHEAPER WAY TO GET YOUR 
CDL. Jefferson City, Strafford, Willow 
Springs MO. Call (573)-353-2853 for more 
information Info@capitalcdltraining.com

I BUY: Old lever action rifles & Revolvers. 
Call Matt 573-280-5638. Sunrise Beach.

GOLDENDOODLE PUPS: Vet checked, 
shots & wormed. 417-664-2152. 

HARLEY FAT BOBS: Custom flame paint 
w/ gas caps + lines. $100. 573-764-3517. Call 
in P.M.

COLT REVOLVER DEALER 
CATALOGS: Circa 1950’s + 1960’s. All for 
$100. 573-764-3517. Call in P.M.

110 PORCELAIN POCKET WATCH 
DIALS: Perfect for arts & crafts. $100. 573-
764-3517. Call in PM.

1890 GOLD TESTING KIT: Glass acid 
beakers + antique wooden case. $100. 573-
764-3517. Call in PM.

HARLEY 45 SOLO: factory rear brake 
drum + sprocket. $150.  573-764-3517. Call 
in PM.

HARLEY PANHEAD DISTRIBUTOR: 
original, chrome + complete. $125. 573-764-
3517. Call in PM.

1962 HARLEY SPORTSTER 900CC: 
original distributor. $50. 573-764-3517. Call 
in PM.

DRAPES AND CURTAIN RODS:  Off-
white, various sizes, $15 for all obo.  636-
239-2695 or 314-560-5700.  Washington.

5 GAL. PLASTIC BUCKETS: with lids. 
$3 each. 636-239-2695 or 314-560-5700. 
Washington.

MISSOURI OZARKS BOOKS: Walkin’ 
Preacher of the Ozarks Guy Howard, 
$12.50. Fishes of Missouri $6.50. Butterflies 
and Moths of MO $7.50. Bittersweet Book 
$10. 417-532-2045. Lebanon.  (Leave 
message and phone number).

NEW SQUARE D RAINPROOF 50AMP 
DISCONNECT: $160. 636-239-2695 or 
314-560-5700.  Washington.

ANTIQUE HOG OILER: $35. 573-308-
5884. Rolla.
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WE HAVE
CARGO CONTAINERS

20’ New 
$5,000

40’ New 
$7,000


